061622 © 2022 Jomar Valve  •  www.jomarvalve.com  •  P: (586) 268-1220  •  F: (586) 979-8315Note: Information subject to change without notice.
Manual Balancing Valve
Variable Orifice • Globe Valve • Flanged • 230 WOG
Terminator G
Features
•	 Memory stop handle setting
•	 ±5% flow measurement accuracy
•	 ANSI Class 150

•	 15-250°F
•	 230 WOG
Smart Part Number Ordering Guide
Valve Size
G 2-1/2"
H 3"
I 4"
K 6"
L 8"
M 10"
N 12"
TG-HFF
TG H FF
DIRECTION OF FLOW
C